
East Invicta Championships 2015
License Number 2SE 151598

Session - 8
at Kingsmead Leisure Centre, Canterbury

EVENT 801 Boys Open 400m Freestyle           
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. William Reeves 10 Thanet Swim  5:41.21 240

50m    38.97 100m  1:22.52 150m  2:06.20 200m  2:49.95 250m  3:33.63 300m  4:17.17 350m  5:00.30 400m  5:41.21
   38.97    43.55    43.68    43.75    43.68    43.54    43.13    40.91

2. Stanley Dyer 10 Thanet Swim  5:51.20 220
50m    38.46 100m  1:23.72 150m  2:09.71 200m  2:55.06 250m  3:41.08 300m  4:26.54 350m  5:11.36 400m  5:51.20

   38.46    45.26    45.99    45.35    46.02    45.46    44.82    39.84

3. Scott Strange 10 Ashford Town  5:52.30 218
50m    41.86 100m  1:27.46 150m  2:12.77 200m  2:58.72 250m  3:44.18 300m  4:28.60 350m  5:12.99 400m  5:52.30

   41.86    45.60    45.31    45.95    45.46    44.42    44.39    39.31

4. Seth Llewellyn 10 Thanet Swim  6:04.57 197
50m    42.24 100m  1:28.91 150m  2:15.80 200m  3:02.53 250m  3:49.75 300m  4:34.99 350m  5:20.62 400m  6:04.57

   42.24    46.67    46.89    46.73    47.22    45.24    45.63    43.95

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oscar Miles 11 Thanet Swim  4:56.91 365

50m    34.18 100m  1:11.78 150m  1:49.59 200m  2:28.02 250m  3:05.51 300m  3:43.63 350m  4:21.21 400m  4:56.91
   34.18    37.60    37.81    38.43    37.49    38.12    37.58    35.70

2. Liam Pearshouse 12 Thanet Swim  5:00.75 351
50m    35.09 100m  1:12.93 150m  1:51.13 200m  2:29.44 250m  3:07.51 300m  3:44.48 350m  4:23.20 400m  5:00.75

   35.09    37.84    38.20    38.31    38.07    36.97    38.72    37.55

3. Luke Fowle 12 Thanet Swim  5:01.41 349
50m    34.02 100m  1:11.76 150m  1:50.30 200m  2:28.25 250m  3:06.17 300m  3:44.66 350m  4:23.10 400m  5:01.41

   34.02    37.74    38.54    37.95    37.92    38.49    38.44    38.31

4. Jerry Sykes 12 Thanet Swim  5:05.33 335
50m    35.46 100m  1:14.24 150m  1:53.18 200m  2:32.23 250m  3:10.94 300m  3:51.08 350m  4:29.88 400m  5:05.33

   35.46    38.78    38.94    39.05    38.71    40.14    38.80    35.45

5. Conor Wright 11 Thanet Swim  5:08.36 326
50m    35.17 100m  1:14.45 150m  1:53.83 200m  2:33.32 250m  3:13.02 300m  3:52.55 350m  4:31.18 400m  5:08.36

   35.17    39.28    39.38    39.49    39.70    39.53    38.63    37.18

6. Toby Cook 11 Thanet Swim  5:11.05 317
50m    34.83 100m  1:14.17 150m  1:53.86 200m  2:33.80 250m  3:13.66 300m  3:53.61 350m  4:33.19 400m  5:11.05

   34.83    39.34    39.69    39.94    39.86    39.95    39.58    37.86

7. Casey O'Connor 12 Shepway SC  5:12.27 314
50m    35.52 100m  1:15.38 150m  1:55.62 200m  2:34.74 250m  3:15.49 300m  3:55.47 350m  4:35.13 400m  5:12.27

   35.52    39.86    40.24    39.12    40.75    39.98    39.66    37.14

8. Joshua Crabtree 11 Thanet Swim  5:24.89 278
50m    37.30 100m  1:18.80 150m  2:01.04 200m  2:42.74 250m  3:23.75 300m  4:04.90 350m  4:45.55 400m  5:24.89

   37.30    41.50    42.24    41.70    41.01    41.15    40.65    39.34

9. Ben Millington 11 Thanet Swim  5:27.33 272
50m    37.37 100m  1:18.50 150m  2:01.11 200m  2:43.33 250m  3:25.16 300m  4:06.31 350m  4:47.66 400m  5:27.33

   37.37    41.13    42.61    42.22    41.83    41.15    41.35    39.67

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas Wilton 14 Co Cant'bury  4:27.24 501

50m    30.04 100m  1:03.28 150m  1:37.23 200m  2:11.41 250m  2:45.62 300m  3:19.49 350m  3:53.62 400m  4:27.24
   30.04    33.24    33.95    34.18    34.21    33.87    34.13    33.62

2. Joseph Russell 13 Co Cant'bury  4:33.40 467
50m    30.99 100m  1:04.71 150m  1:39.66 200m  2:14.47 250m  2:49.51 300m  3:24.31 350m  3:59.58 400m  4:33.40

   30.99    33.72    34.95    34.81    35.04    34.80    35.27    33.82

3. Lee Shepherd 14 Dover Life  4:36.56 452
50m    30.91 100m  1:05.72 150m  1:40.43 200m  2:15.32 250m  2:50.65 300m  3:26.00 350m  4:01.86 400m  4:36.56

   30.91    34.81    34.71    34.89    35.33    35.35    35.86    34.70

4. Oscar Parrick 13 Co Cant'bury  4:43.27 420
50m    31.51 100m  1:06.14 150m  1:42.56 200m  2:19.79 250m  2:56.34 300m  3:32.74 350m  4:08.94 400m  4:43.27

   31.51    34.63    36.42    37.23    36.55    36.40    36.20    34.33

5. Tom Fisher 13 Dover Life  4:54.98 372
50m    32.45 100m  1:09.29 150m  1:47.46 200m  2:25.30 250m  3:03.46 300m  3:41.28 350m  4:19.35 400m  4:54.98

   32.45    36.84    38.17    37.84    38.16    37.82    38.07    35.63

6. Lewis Older 14 Thanet Swim  4:56.86 365
50m    35.43 100m  1:12.93 150m  1:51.27 200m  2:29.87 250m  3:07.95 300m  3:45.50 350m  4:22.58 400m  4:56.86

   35.43    37.50    38.34    38.60    38.08    37.55    37.08    34.28

7. Finn Bates 13 Thanet Swim  5:05.34 335
50m    35.81 100m  1:15.36 150m  1:54.04 200m  2:33.04 250m  3:12.00 300m  3:51.26 350m  4:29.49 400m  5:05.34

   35.81    39.55    38.68    39.00    38.96    39.26    38.23    35.85

8. Morgan West 14 Shepway SC  5:09.93 321
50m    34.11 100m  1:13.43 150m  1:52.85 200m  2:32.27 250m  3:12.31 300m  3:52.55 350m  4:31.86 400m  5:09.93

   34.11    39.32    39.42    39.42    40.04    40.24    39.31    38.07

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jamie O'Connor 16 Thanet Swim  3:56.48 723

50m    27.79 100m    56.97 150m  1:27.40 200m  1:57.25 250m  2:27.35 300m  2:57.95 350m  3:28.31 400m  3:56.48
   27.79    29.18    30.43    29.85    30.10    30.60    30.36    28.17

2. Ben Evans 18 Thanet Swim  4:06.04 641
50m    27.95 100m    57.99 150m  1:28.74 200m  2:00.29 250m  2:31.65 300m  3:03.61 350m  3:35.65 400m  4:06.04

   27.95    30.04    30.75    31.55    31.36    31.96    32.04    30.39

3. Thomas Slater 18 Co Cant'bury  4:09.50 615
50m    28.77 100m    59.87 150m  1:31.47 200m  2:03.72 250m  2:35.14 300m  3:07.29 350m  3:39.02 400m  4:09.50

   28.77    31.10    31.60    32.25    31.42    32.15    31.73    30.48

4. Jordan Honour 17 Thanet Swim  4:10.93 605
50m    28.21 100m    59.51 150m  1:31.77 200m  2:04.09 250m  2:36.25 300m  3:09.06 350m  3:41.10 400m  4:10.93

   28.21    31.30    32.26    32.32    32.16    32.81    32.04    29.83

5. Oscar Macartney 16 Thanet Swim  4:11.36 602
50m    29.08 100m  1:00.41 150m  1:32.16 200m  2:04.44 250m  2:36.49 300m  3:08.99 350m  3:40.64 400m  4:11.36

   29.08    31.33    31.75    32.28    32.05    32.50    31.65    30.72

6. Samuel Crabtree 16 Thanet Swim  4:11.66 599
50m    28.70 100m    48.77 150m  1:32.38 200m  2:04.67 250m  2:36.78 300m  2:59.02 350m  3:32.11 400m  4:11.66

   28.70    20.07    43.61    32.29    32.11    22.24    33.09    39.55

7. Joshua Lewis 15 Thanet Swim  4:17.51 559
50m    28.75 100m  1:00.72 150m  1:33.53 200m  1:54.35 250m  2:18.15 300m  2:39.33 350m  3:46.06 400m  4:17.51

   28.75    31.97    32.81    20.82    23.80    21.18  1:06.73    31.45

8. Edward Smith 17 Dover Life  4:22.02 531
50m    27.92 100m    59.19 150m  1:31.79 200m  2:05.68 250m  2:40.28 300m  3:14.91 350m  3:49.85 400m  4:22.02

   27.92    31.27    32.60    33.89    34.60    34.63    34.94    32.17

9. Joshua Bungay 15 Shepway SC  4:39.31 438
50m    30.78 100m  1:05.19 150m  1:40.27 200m  2:15.85 250m  2:41.98 300m  3:27.89 350m  4:03.48 400m  4:39.31



   30.78    34.41    35.08    35.58    26.13    45.91    35.59    35.83

 James Wilton 15 Co Cant'bury DNC

EVENT 802 Womens 09/10 Yrs 200m Medley Team  
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Thanet Swim Red Thanet Swim  2:44.35 267    39.55  1:28.42  2:07.65

   39.55    48.87    39.23
2. Shepway S.C GREEN Shepway SC  2:45.10 264    40.35  1:29.12  2:09.65

   40.35    48.77    40.53
3. Dover Lifeguard Black Dover Life  2:49.71 243    42.00  1:30.14  2:11.82

   42.00    48.14    41.68
4. Herne Bay  A Herne Bay  2:55.39 220    44.51  1:37.50  2:18.32

   44.51    52.99    40.82
5. Ashford Red Ashford Town  3:03.87 191    49.69  1:37.39  2:26.02

   49.69    47.70    48.63
6. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  3:06.88 182    50.26  1:40.17  2:29.27

   50.26    49.91    49.10
7. Herne Bay A Plus Herne Bay  3:26.23 135    52.41  1:19.41  2:44.75

   52.41    27.00  1:25.34
 Shepway S.C WHITE Shepway SC DQ O     
 Ashford White Ashford Town DQ SA  5L
 Herne Bay A Too Herne Bay DQ SA  6L
 Thanet Swim  Blue Thanet Swim DQ T  1L

EVENT 803 Womens 13/14 Yrs 200m Free.Team    
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Thanet Swim Red Thanet Swim  2:01.70 506    30.55  1:01.72  1:32.12

   30.55    31.17    30.40
2. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:04.03 478    30.59  1:03.02  1:33.61

   30.59    32.43    30.59
3. Thanet Swim  Blue Thanet Swim  2:04.99 467    31.71  1:03.34  1:34.12

   31.71    31.63    30.78
4. Dover Lifeguard Black Dover Life  2:09.88 417    33.14  1:04.92  1:38.79

   33.14    31.78    33.87
5. Herne Bay  A Herne Bay  2:13.55 383    36.74  1:11.78  1:40.78

   36.74    35.04    29.00
6. Faversham SC Faversham  2:15.08 370    32.95  1:07.34  1:42.72

   32.95    34.39    35.38

EVENT 804 Mens 15/16 Yrs 200m Medley Team    
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Shepway S.C GREEN Shepway SC  2:26.83 259    34.65  1:19.54  1:53.12

   34.65    44.89    33.58

EVENT 805 Boys Open 100m IM                  
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Max Fordyce 10 Faversham  1:27.21 196
2. William Reeves 10 Thanet Swim  1:27.39 195
3. Oliver Pope 10 Thanet Swim  1:28.68 186
4. Scott Strange 10 Ashford Town  1:30.83 174
5. Stanley Dyer 10 Thanet Swim  1:33.66 158
6. Jake Alberga 10 Herne Bay  1:34.16 156
7. Bailey Bertam 9 Shepway SC  1:36.55 144
8. Rico Newman-Morgan 10 Shepway SC  1:37.68 139
9. Zack Connor 9 Thanet Swim  1:47.82 104
 Frederick Evans 10 Herne Bay DQ ST     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Luke Fowle 12 Thanet Swim  1:15.01 308
2. Ali Setterfield 11 Thanet Swim  1:15.75 300
3. Charley Langford 12 Herne Bay  1:18.45 270
4. Conor Wright 11 Thanet Swim  1:20.99 245
5. Tristan Calvo 12 Shepway SC  1:21.86 237
6. Casey O'Connor 12 Shepway SC  1:22.14 235
7. Jerry Sykes 12 Thanet Swim  1:23.21 226
8. Leon Santer 12 Shepway SC  1:23.55 223
9. Toby Cook 11 Thanet Swim  1:24.08 219
10. Samuel Gurung 11 Co Cant'bury  1:24.75 214
11. Ethan Sales 11 Herne Bay  1:25.02 212
12. Oliver Edwards 11 Herne Bay  1:25.04 212
13. Ben Millington 11 Thanet Swim  1:26.02 204
14. Xavier Gonsalves 12 Shepway SC  1:30.67 174
 George Coles 12 Co Cant'bury DNC

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sanskar Thapa 14 Shepway SC  1:12.78 338
2. Lewis Older 14 Thanet Swim  1:13.16 333
3. Joseph Hodge 13 Ashford Town  1:16.44 291
4. Finn Bates 13 Thanet Swim  1:18.95 264
5. Morgan West 14 Shepway SC  1:19.88 255
6. Connor ADAMS-GONSALVES13 Shepway SC  1:22.13 235
7. Matthew May 13 Dover Life  1:22.97 228



15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kyriacos Papa-Adams 18 Thanet Swim  1:00.97 575
2. Jordan Honour 17 Thanet Swim  1:01.67 555
3. Thomas Slater 18 Co Cant'bury  1:03.47 510
4. Angus Nisbet 18 Co Cant'bury  1:06.09 451
5. George Casey 16 Co Cant'bury  1:07.86 417
6. Finn Wood 15 Shepway SC  1:09.21 393
7. Saul Owen 15 Shepway SC  1:09.88 382
8. Joshua Bungay 15 Shepway SC  1:10.89 366
9. Alastair Sanders 17 Shepway SC  1:11.16 361
 Connor Lowry 18 Thanet Swim DQ T  2L

EVENT 806 Womens 09/10 Yrs 200m Free.Team    
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Thanet Swim Red Thanet Swim  2:27.94 282    37.54  1:16.37  1:54.33

   37.54    38.83    37.96
2. Shepway S.C GREEN Shepway SC  2:28.33 280    36.80  1:15.53  1:51.68

   36.80    38.73    36.15
3. Dover Lifeguard Black Dover Life  2:31.96 260    38.97  1:17.67  1:55.66

   38.97    38.70    37.99
4. Herne Bay  A Herne Bay  2:32.97 255    42.37  1:20.45  1:57.63

   42.37    38.08    37.18
5. Thanet Swim  Blue Thanet Swim  2:36.29 239    39.30  1:20.96  1:59.13

   39.30    41.66    38.17
6. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:40.69 220    39.71  1:18.22  2:00.96

   39.71    38.51    42.74
7. Herne Bay A Plus Herne Bay  2:48.79 190    41.93  1:25.98  2:07.00

   41.93    44.05    41.02
8. Ashford Red Ashford Town  2:54.83 171    38.35  1:22.67  1:59.24

   38.35    44.32    36.57
9. Herne Bay A Too Herne Bay  2:56.62 165    41.14  1:26.85  2:08.62

   41.14    45.71    41.77
10. Ashford White Ashford Town  3:02.60 150    42.32  1:29.79  2:15.41

   42.32    47.47    45.62
 Shepway S.C WHITE Shepway SC DQ T  3L

EVENT 807 Womens 13/14 Yrs 200m Medley Team  
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Thanet Swim Red Thanet Swim  2:16.68 465    35.12  1:12.61  1:46.36

   35.12    37.49    33.75
2. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:20.02 432    34.72    55.40  1:46.36

   34.72    20.68    50.96
3. Thanet Swim  Blue Thanet Swim  2:20.58 427    36.22  1:14.22  1:48.68

   36.22    38.00    34.46
4. Dover Lifeguard Black Dover Life  2:30.60 347    36.82  1:19.85  1:56.59

   36.82    43.03    36.74
5. Faversham SC Faversham  2:33.91 325    38.51  1:19.82  2:00.23

   38.51    41.31    40.41
6. Herne Bay  A Herne Bay  2:34.16 324    37.21  1:24.17  1:51.27

   37.21    46.96    27.10

EVENT 808 Mens 15/16 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team 
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Shepway S.C GREEN Shepway SC  2:17.96 220    33.05  1:06.99  1:42.20

   33.05    33.94    35.21

EVENT 809 Girls Open 400m IM                 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Maria Evans 12 Thanet Swim  5:28.30 501

50m    31.27 100m  1:16.50 150m  1:58.16 200m  2:39.45 250m  3:27.24 300m  4:15.47 350m  4:53.77 400m  5:28.30
   31.27    45.23    41.66    41.29    47.79    48.23    38.30    34.53

2. Katie Macrae 12 Thanet Swim  5:37.78 460
50m    36.74 100m  1:20.15 150m  2:02.45 200m  2:45.62 250m  3:33.45 300m  4:21.76 350m  5:00.43 400m  5:37.78

   36.74    43.41    42.30    43.17    47.83    48.31    38.67    37.35

3. Nicole Palmer-Jones 12 Thanet Swim  5:42.18 443
50m    36.19 100m  1:18.17 150m  2:02.44 200m  2:45.68 250m  3:36.63 300m  4:27.77 350m  5:05.37 400m  5:42.18

   36.19    41.98    44.27    43.24    50.95    51.14    37.60    36.81

4. Jordan Rogers-Mills 12 Dover Life  5:54.22 399
50m    22.38 100m  1:19.53 150m  2:02.40 200m  2:46.13 250m  3:37.20 300m  4:30.79 350m  5:13.34 400m  5:54.22

   22.38    57.15    42.87    43.73    51.07    53.59    42.55    40.88

5. Aimee Strange 12 Ashford Town  6:02.56 372
50m    39.10 100m  1:28.70 150m  2:14.15 200m  2:58.82 250m  3:51.76 300m  4:44.47 350m  5:25.00 400m  6:02.56

   39.10    49.60    45.45    44.67    52.94    52.71    40.53    37.56

6. Ashleigh Menniss 12 Dover Life  6:11.19 347
50m    40.55 100m  1:29.42 150m  2:15.70 200m  3:03.06 250m  3:56.64 300m  4:50.88 350m  5:31.10 400m  6:11.19

   40.55    48.87    46.28    47.36    53.58    54.24    40.22    40.09

7. Stephanie Panteli 11 Thanet Swim  6:19.65 324
50m    43.02 100m  1:33.93 150m  2:20.93 200m  3:06.75 250m  4:01.38 300m  4:55.58 350m  5:38.64 400m  6:19.65

   43.02    50.91    47.00    45.82    54.63    54.20    43.06    41.01

8. Jessica Lidlow 11 Thanet Swim  6:28.26 303
50m    40.19 100m  1:30.36 150m  2:18.98 200m  3:07.21 250m  4:03.83 300m  5:01.66 350m  5:45.89 400m  6:28.26

   40.19    50.17    48.62    48.23    56.62    57.83    44.23    42.37

 Maddison Lay 11 Thanet Swim DQ SL  3L

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Olivia Miles 13 Thanet Swim  5:19.34 545

50m    35.85 100m  1:15.68 150m  1:55.97 200m  2:35.35 250m  3:22.25 300m  4:08.45 350m  4:44.85 400m  5:19.34
   35.85    39.83    40.29    39.38    46.90    46.20    36.40    34.49

2. Sian Leech 13 Dover Life  5:25.68 513
50m    35.52 100m  1:17.22 150m  1:59.56 200m  2:40.71 250m  3:26.77 300m  4:13.73 350m  4:50.59 400m  5:25.68

   35.52    41.70    42.34    41.15    46.06    46.96    36.86    35.09

3. Lily Jewell 13 Thanet Swim  5:40.42 449
50m    37.69 100m  1:24.60 150m  2:08.17 200m  2:50.65 250m  3:36.52 300m  4:24.16 350m  5:03.40 400m  5:40.42



   37.69    46.91    43.57    42.48    45.87    47.64    39.24    37.02

4. Lauren Benson 13 Co Cant'bury  5:47.42 423
50m    36.82 100m  1:22.28 150m  2:06.79 200m  2:49.34 250m  3:41.02 300m  4:32.63 350m  5:11.50 400m  5:47.42

   36.82    45.46    44.51    42.55    51.68    51.61    38.87    35.92

5. Helen Smith 14 Dover Life  6:03.82 368
50m    36.25 100m  1:20.15 150m  2:08.31 200m  2:55.06 250m  3:48.08 300m  4:41.89 350m  5:24.41 400m  6:03.82

   36.25    43.90    48.16    46.75    53.02    53.81    42.52    39.41

 Laura Fullana-Perez 13 Thanet Swim DQ SL  3L

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lucy Howes 18 Shepway SC  5:25.48 514

50m    35.05 100m  1:15.59 150m  1:59.69 200m  2:42.83 250m  3:26.29 300m  4:11.45 350m  4:49.72 400m  5:25.48
   35.05    40.54    44.10    43.14    43.46    45.16    38.27    35.76

2. Alexandra Scott 17 Ashford Town  5:28.13 502
50m    35.77 100m  1:17.85 150m  1:58.18 200m  2:38.91 250m  3:27.63 300m  4:15.72 350m  4:52.71 400m  5:28.13

   35.77    42.08    40.33    40.73    48.72    48.09    36.99    35.42

3. Lucy Davidson 15 Co Cant'bury  5:48.27 420
50m    36.60 100m  1:21.95 150m  2:06.17 200m  2:48.49 250m  3:39.85 300m  4:31.77 350m  5:10.60 400m  5:48.27

   36.60    45.35    44.22    42.32    51.36    51.92    38.83    37.67

4. Kiera Chase 15 Ashford Town  5:51.80 407
50m    37.64 100m  1:22.43 150m  2:07.58 200m  2:51.25 250m  3:42.36 300m  4:34.96 350m  5:14.98 400m  5:51.80

   37.64    44.79    45.15    43.67    51.11    52.60    40.02    36.82

EVENT 810 FINAL OF EVENT 802 Womens 09/10 Yrs 200m Medley Team  
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Shepway S.C GREEN Shepway SC  2:44.54 266    40.27  1:29.54  2:08.64

   40.27    49.27    39.10
2. Thanet Swim Red Thanet Swim  2:48.94 246    40.94  1:30.44 -

   40.94    49.50 -
3. Dover Lifeguard Black Dover Life  2:55.68 219    42.68  1:32.99  2:17.13

   42.68    50.31    44.14
4. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  3:05.11 187    40.73  1:36.56  2:25.03

   40.73    55.83    48.47
5. Ashford Red Ashford Town  3:13.18 164    51.13  1:38.25  2:34.22

   51.13    47.12    55.97
 Herne Bay  A Herne Bay DQ T  4L

EVENT 811 FINAL OF EVENT 805 Boys 09/10 Yrs 100m IM             
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Max Fordyce 10 Faversham  1:23.42 224
2. William Reeves 10 Thanet Swim  1:23.43 224
3. Oliver Pope 10 Thanet Swim  1:27.44 195
4. Scott Strange 10 Ashford Town  1:30.73 174
5. Jake Alberga 10 Herne Bay  1:31.85 168
6. Stanley Dyer 10 Thanet Swim  1:33.44 159

EVENT 812 FINAL OF EVENT 805 Boys 11/12 Yrs 100m IM             
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ali Setterfield 11 Thanet Swim  1:13.15 333
2. Luke Fowle 12 Thanet Swim  1:14.09 320
3. Conor Wright 11 Thanet Swim  1:18.28 271
4. Charley Langford 12 Herne Bay  1:19.16 262
5. Casey O'Connor 12 Shepway SC  1:22.48 232
6. Tristan Calvo 12 Shepway SC  1:23.74 222

EVENT 813 FINAL OF EVENT 805 Boys 13/14 Yrs 100m IM             
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sanskar Thapa 14 Shepway SC  1:11.66 354
2. Lewis Older 14 Thanet Swim  1:11.83 351
3. Joseph Hodge 13 Ashford Town  1:18.02 274
4. Finn Bates 13 Thanet Swim  1:18.85 265
5. Matthew May 13 Dover Life  1:21.85 237
6. Connor ADAMS-GONSALVES13 Shepway SC  1:22.10 235

EVENT 814 FINAL OF EVENT 805 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 100m IM           
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jordan Honour 17 Thanet Swim    59.94 605
2. Thomas Slater 18 Co Cant'bury  1:02.91 523
3. Finn Wood 15 Shepway SC  1:08.84 399
4. Saul Owen 15 Shepway SC  1:09.11 395
5. Joshua Bungay 15 Shepway SC  1:09.58 387

EVENT 815 FINAL OF EVENT 806 Womens 09/10 Yrs 200m Free.Team    
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Thanet Swim Red Thanet Swim  2:24.34 303    36.80  1:14.79  1:50.88

   36.80    37.99    36.09
2. Shepway S.C GREEN Shepway SC  2:24.42 303    36.21  1:15.00  1:49.91

   36.21    38.79    34.91
3. Dover Lifeguard Black Dover Life  2:31.52 262    39.21  1:18.34  1:56.27

   39.21    39.13    37.93
4. Herne Bay  A Herne Bay  2:32.05 259    44.82  1:20.41  1:57.24

   44.82    35.59    36.83
5. Thanet Swim  Blue Thanet Swim  2:37.21 235    38.66  1:20.83  2:00.19

   38.66    42.17    39.36
6. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:40.02 223    39.52  1:16.91  2:01.10

   39.52    37.39    44.19
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